607000125996

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





400113238274

12/19/07--01029--022 **125.00

51-155996 od 12-20

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Equine Estate Essentials L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Clinton Daryl Davis
(Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
5855 33rd Street (Address)
(Address)
Vero Beach, Florida 32966 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Person) at (772) 766-4858 AS (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) COME Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\times \text{\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\times \text{\$160.00 Filing, Fee, } \$Certificate of Status & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy & Certified Co
Mailing Address Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncinal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	aomy company io
5855 33rd Street Vero Beach, Fl 32966	5855 33rd St Vero Beach, Fi	7966 2966
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:	
Lisa Davis Name	,	
Vero Beach FI	S+ ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL 3 2966	2007 DEC 19 SECRETAR' TALLAHASS
City, State, as Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in th registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regist	accept service of process for the his certificate, I hereby accept the I further agree to comply with formance of my duties, and I an	above-stated limited ne appointment as n the provisions of all n familiar with and
Registered Agent's Signatu	Down ire (REOUIRED)	лиргет 000, Г.Б.

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
MGR	Clinton Daryl Davis Sa 482 Veracruz Blud Indialantic, Fl 32903
MGIM	Lisa G. Davis 482 Veracruz Blud Indialantic, Fl 32903
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ffective date is listed, the date n	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONA nust be specific and cannot be more than five business day
days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	CRETARY LAHASSE
	E OF P
 L	member or an authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)